
PARKING
GUIDELINES

IN-HOUSE GUESTS

OUTLET DINERS / NON-IN-HOUSE GUESTS

THE BAQ ROOM

EVENT ATTENDEES

VALET PARKING

PARKING FEES:

First 3 Hours ₱ 100

₱ 40

₱ 150

₱ 300

₱ 500

Succeeding Hours

Valet Parking

Overnight Parking

Lost Ticket

Complimentary parking is available at Basement 1 and 2 on a first come, first 
served basis.

Parking at Basement 1 and 2 is available on a first come, first served basis.
You may request the restaurant or front desk to validate your ticket.
Parking will be complimentary with a minimum spend of ₱ 500.

Five (5) slots are available at the back (Madrigal Area). A parking fee applies.

Please contact your event organizer for parking arrangements.

Valet service is available from 6 AM to 10 PM.


